Joncurs

Jistanta

Zod columbofil;
satitudine

Jeas Atomic

“eas BENZING

3incronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Vr.| Serie inel
art
001 RO 17
002 RO 20
2003 RO 20
004 RO 20
005 RO 20
006 RO 20
007 RO 19
008 RO 20
009 RO 20
010 RO 20
RO 19
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant. :

e —#>

05111 026262
+047.47.25,2

02.07.21 16:40:24
02.07.21 16:40:24 +000

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS

02.07.21 16:40:24

016

297907
916151
916143
916102
916144
916139
463100
916169
916128
916148
463076
916122
916130
916137
916145
916166

RO-04.01

BENZING 48902299 SW-4.5 HW-7.2
01:38204355-4 02:38204355-3 03:38204355-1
BENZING

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

+

+
. HADSTOL 3
Ursescu Vasile
025.54.40,6
05.07.21 19:50:14 GPS
05.07.21 19:50:17 +003
10
ettt Sl Kol et
Nr. |Nom|Sec|Obs.
Ant Nr.
= m = = e — S i e
01|014|(OK |001
02|011|OK |039
03|(006|(OK (033
03|002|0OK | 015
02|005|0OK |034
02003 [OK |031
02|013|OK [009
03|001|(OK | 049
03016 |OK |025
01|015|({0OK |036
004
022
026
030
035
047
B it Tl bt St

Por. sositi 0
t-=———t-——-———- Jom i m e — mS =S
Culo|Nr.inel |Sosire
are |Senzor Data Ora
il i
ALBS |DA1D828C|04.07 16:33:56.1
GUT |(DA974BFD|(04.07 17:18:25.5
GUT |DAF934F2(04.07 19:53:38.7
GUT |DAFDO083A|[04.07 20:02:56.5
GUT |DA1D83AD|(04.07 20:17:16.7
GUT |DAF93008(04.07 21:17:57.4
NEGR | DAE2AEFE|04.07 21:47:01.3
ALBS |[DAF932FE|05.07 10:56:22.9
GUT |DA974B61(05.07 10:59:17.9
GUT |DAB1CC08|05.07 12:24:22.9
GUT |DAB6B49C|Por. nesosit
GUT |DAF934A9|Por. nesosit
ALBS |DA0670B6 |Por. nesosit
ROS |DAF93148|Por. nesosit
GUT |DAESADF1|Por. nesosit
GUT |DAB78AB2|Por. nesosit
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Cod

E}qﬁg?l&bv\C\-

concurs

Comisia control

021834

EXpress

G 2

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas
Autorizare

{1

216692
90001F38



